
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
422
408
406
417
405
403
402
410
416
420

Name
Erich Faul
Willi Schulze
Patrick Rauber
Rainer Kroll
Damien Donat
Gilles Büchler
Natalie Straub
Patrick Krüger
Patrick Wolter
Maik Eckardt

Bewerber

MSC Gründautal

R1. Beste Zeit.
39.324
38.319
39.674
39.292
39.333
39.836
39.689
40.483
40.553
40.605

R2. Beste Zeit.
38.178

38.343
38.385
38.539
38.805
38.807
38.987
39.937
42.735

Total Best Tm
38.178
38.319
38.343
38.385
38.539
38.805
38.807
38.987
39.937
40.605
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2. Lauf zur DAV-Autocross-Trophäe 2013
Klasse 4

Zeittraining

Ewald-Pauli-Ring 0,920 Km


